
THE PLATINUM COLLECTION
S C A N D I N A V I A N  W E T R O O M  S O L U T I O N S

STERLING PRICE LIST
MINIMUM ORDER VALUE OF £250.00 + VAT FOR FREE DELIVERY

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
REV 0523



S-Bench®| COPENHAGEN 

The Copenhagen profile takes its inspiration from the traditional spa seat.  With an ergonomic shape, the curves 
are designed to provide maximum comfort.  Copenhagen is a modular system which allows you to create a bespoke 
layout with a service void.

DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE PLEASE CONTACT US

MAIN SEAT - 1.2m COPENHAGEN

MODULAR / BESPOKE PROFILES

SBCU12
Uncoated Sides

SBCRC SBCLH/SBCRH

SBCM (2 Part Set)

S-Bench® |COPENHAGEN
TThhee  CCooppeennhhaaggeenn  pprrooffiillee  ttaakkeess  iittss  iinnssppiirraattiioonn  ffrroomm  tthhee  ttrraaddiittiioonnaall  ssppaa  sseeaatt..    
WWiitthh  aann  eerrggoonnoommiiccaallllyy  sshhaappee,,  tthhee  ccuurrvveess  aarree  ddeessiiggnn  ttoo  pprroovviiddee  mmaaxxiimmuumm  
ccoommffoorrtt..    MMoodduullaarr  SSyysstteemm  wwiitthh  sseerrvviiccee  vvooiidd..  BBeessppookkee  ddeessiiggnnss  aavvaaiillaabbllee..

Thermally efficient 

Compression strength 300kpa

Solid Structure – EPS Foam Core 

Cementitious Hard Coat
Easy to tile surface

Suitable for any thickness of tile 
or flexible render

Suitable for use in swimming 
pools

Optional Electric Heating

MAIN SEAT - 1.2m COPENHAGEN
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Product Code Description RRP ex VAT £
SBCU12 Complete Seat Section 1.2m Long - Uncoated Sides £863.00

SBCC12 Complete Seat Section 1.2m Long - Coated Sides £1,085.00

SBCRC Radius Corner £1,750.00

SBCLH Return End Large (Left Side) £1,254.00

SBCRH Return End Large (Right Side) £1,254.00

SBCM Mitred Section 1.2m x 1.2m (2 Part Set) £2,111.00

SBCRA Rounded Armrest £509.00

S-Bench® | OSLO

S-Bench® |COPENHAGEN
TThhee  CCooppeennhhaaggeenn  pprrooffiillee  ttaakkeess  iittss  iinnssppiirraattiioonn  ffrroomm  tthhee  ttrraaddiittiioonnaall  ssppaa  sseeaatt..    
WWiitthh  aann  eerrggoonnoommiiccaallllyy  sshhaappee,,  tthhee  ccuurrvveess  aarree  ddeessiiggnn  ttoo  pprroovviiddee  mmaaxxiimmuumm  
ccoommffoorrtt..    MMoodduullaarr  SSyysstteemm  wwiitthh  sseerrvviiccee  vvooiidd..  BBeessppookkee  ddeessiiggnnss  aavvaaiillaabbllee..

MAIN SEAT - 1.2m COPENHAGEN
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Coated Sides – Required for tiling 
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Uncoated Sides

WM0011.1C
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WM0011.3CRH / WM0011.3CLH

MODULAR / BESPOKE PROFILES

Product Code Description RRP ex VAT £
SBOU12 Complete Seat Section 1.2m Long - Uncoated Sides £634.00

SBOC12 Complete Seat Section 1.2m Long - Coated Sides £857.00

SBORC Radius Corner £792.00

SBOLH Return End Large (Left Side) £792.00

SBORH Return End Large (Right Side) £792.00

SBOM Mitred Section 1.2m x 1.2m (2 Part Set) £1,698.00

SBORA Rounded Armrest £398.00

SBOM (2 Part Set)

SBOLH/SBORH  

SBORC

SBORA

SBOU12
Uncoated Sides

SBOC12
Coated Sides - Required for Tiling 

The Oslo profile is perfect for the contemporary design led shower or spa.  With its clean lines, Oslo is suitable for 
any shape or size of tile.  With no vertical back rest, which is ideal for large format tiles and stone. Oslo is a modular 
system which allows you to create a bespoke layout with a service void. 

MAIN SEAT - 1.2m OSLO

DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE PLEASE CONTACT US
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S-Bench® |STOCKHOLM
TThhee  SSttoocckkhhoollmm  pprrooffiillee  iiss  tthhee  ppeerrffeecctt  sshhoowweerr  oorr  ssppaa  sseeaatt..      WWiitthh  aann  
eerrggoonnoommiiccaallllyy  sshhaappee  bbaassee  tthhaatt  ssiittss  nneeaattllyy  aaggaaiinnsstt  aa  wwaallll..    TThhiiss  sseeaatt  hhaass  
nnoo  vveerrttiiccaall  bbaacckk  rreesstt,,  wwhhiicchh  ooppeennss  uupp  aa  wwoorrlldd  ooff  ppoossssiibbiilliittiieess  ffoorr  wwaallll  
ffiinniisshheess..    MMoodduullaarr  SSyysstteemm  wwiitthh  sseerrvviiccee  vvooiidd..  BBeessppookkee  ddeessiiggnnss  aavvaaiillaabbllee..

Thermally efficient 

Compression strength 300kpa

Solid Structure – EPS Foam 
Core 

Cementitious Hard Coat
Easy to tile surface

Suitable for any thickness of 
tiles or flexible render

Suitable for use in swimming 
pools 

Optional Electric Heating
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S-Bench® | STOCKHOLM
The Stockholm profile is the perfect shower or spa seat.   With an ergonomic shape base that sits neatly against a 
wall.  This seat has no vertical back rest, which opens up a world of possibilities for wall finishes.  Stockholm is a 
modular system which allows you to create a bespoke layout with a service void. 

Product Code Description RRP ex VAT £
SBSU12 Complete Seat Section 1.2m Long - Uncoated Sides £724.00

SBSC12 Complete Seat Section 1.2m Long - Coated Sides £947.00

SBSRC Radius Corner £1,043.00

SBSLH Return End Large (Left Side) £1,043.00

SBSRH Return End Large (Right Side) £1,043.00

SBSM Mitred Section 1.2m x 1.2m (2 Part Set) £1,857.00

SBSRA Rounded Armrest £402.00

DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE PLEASE CONTACT US

High density Polystyrene with reinforced Cement coating and sealed gasket.

Ready for tiling recesses for bathrooms and showers.  
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N0670 N1275

N0250 250mm x 340mm x 120mm £87.00 

N0350 350mm x 340mm x 120mm £93.00 

N0450 450mm x 340mm x 120mm £99.00 

NN0670               670mm x 370mm x 120mm            £150.00    

N1275                  1200mm x 370mm x 120mm              £204.00

DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE PLEASE CONTACT US

WALL NICHES

Length x Height x Depth
Product Code External Dimensions   RRP ex VAT

Internal Length and Width is 30mm less than external on
al sides. e.g. 250mm is 190mm internal.
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Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146

Size
A        B

Minimum 
Size

Board 
Height

Drain 
Model

Anniversario 
Grate 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

HighLine Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

HighLine Panel
15mm Frame 
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

HighLine Cassette
15mm Frame 
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

750 x 900 432 x 500 19 300 1K0750.09001 £1,128.00 1K0750.09002 £1,138.00 1K0750.09003 £1,392.00 1K0750.09004 £1,334.00

750 x 1200 432 x 900 23 300 1K0750.12001 £1,257.00 1K0750.12002 £1,267.00 1K0750.12003 £1,521.00 1K0750.12004 £1,463.00

750 x 1660 432 x 1200 30 300 1K0750.16601 £1,345.00 1K0750.16602 £1,353.00 1K0750.16603 £1,609.00 1K0750.16604 £1,549.00

800 x 900 712 x 500 19 600 1K0800.09001 £1,292.00 1K0800.09002 £1,338.00 N/A N/A 

800 x 1200 712 x 900 23 600 1K0800.12001 £1,467.00 1K0800.12002 £1,512.00 N/A N/A

800 x 1660 712 x 1200 30 600 1K0800.16601 £1,570.00 1K0800.16602 £1,614.00 N/A N/A 

900 x 900 812 x 500 19 700 1K0900.09001 £1,292.00 1K0900.09002 £1,338.00 1K0900.09003 £1,644.00 1K0900.09004 £1,577.00

900 x 1200 812 x 900 23 700 1K0900.12001 £1,467.00 1K0900.12002 £1,512.00 1K0900.12003 £1,818.00 1K0900.12004 £1,749.00

900 x 1660 812 x 1200 30 700 1K0900.16601 £1,570.00 1K0900.16602 £1,614.00 1K0900.16603 £1,921.00 1K0900.16604 £1,853.00

1000 x 900 912 x 500 19 800 1K1000.09001 £1,324.00 1K1000.09002 £1,380.00 1K1000.09003 £1,680.00 1K1000.09004 £1,627.00

1000 x 1200 912 x 900 23 800 1K1000.12001 £1,338.00 1K1000.12002 £1,553.00 1K1000.12003 £1,853.00 1K1000.12004 £1,802.00

1000 x 1660 912 x 1200 30 800 1K1000.16601 £1,602.00 1K1000.16602 £1,656.00 1K1000.16603 £1,956.00 1K1000.16604 £1,906.00

1200 x 900 1012 x 500 19 900 1K1200.09001 £1,454.00 1K1200.09002 £1,514.00 1K1200.09003 £1,837.00 1K1200.09004 £1,784.00

1200 x 1200 1012 x 900 23 900 1K1200.12001 £1,712.00 1K1200.12002 £1,773.00 1K1200.12003 £2,095.00 1K1200.12004 £2,041.00

1200 x 1660 1012 x 1200 30 900 1K1200.16601 £1,885.00 1K1200.16602 £1,947.00 1K1200.16603 £2,270.00 1K1200.16604 £2,215.00

1500 x 900 1112 x 500 19 1000 1K1500.09001 £1,502.00 1K1500.09002 £1,570.00 1K1500.09003 £1,906.00 1K1500.09004 £1,853.00

1500 x 1200 1112 x 900 23 1000 1K1500.12001 £1,759.00 1K1500.12002 £1,828.00 1K1500.12003 £2,163.00 1K1500.12004 £2,111.00

1500 x 1660 1112 x 1200 30 1000 1K1500.16601 £1,934.00 1K1500.16602 £2,002.00 1K1500.16603 £2,338.00 1K1500.16604 £2,286.00

1650 x 900 1312 x 500 19 1200 1K1650.09001 £1,699.00 1K1650.09002 £1,753.00 1K1650.09003 £2,116.00 1K1650.09004 £1,786.00

1650 x 1200 1312 x 900 23 1200 1K1650.12001 £2,002.00 1K1650.12002 £2,056.00 1K1650.12003 £2,418.00 1K1650.12004 £2,088.00

1650 x 1660 1312 x 1200 30 1200 1K1650.16601 £2,192.00 1K1650.16602 £2,248.00 1K1650.16603 £2,609.00 1K1650.16604 £2,280.00

1800 x 900 1509 x 500 19 1400 1K1800.09001 £2,141.00 1K1800.09002 £2,231.00 1K1800.09003 £2,844.00 1K1800.09004 £2,709.00

1800 x 1200 1509 x 900 23 1400 1K1800.12001 £2,489.00 1K1800.12002 £2,580.00 1K1800.12003 £3,193.00 1K1800.12004 £3,057.00

1800 x 1660 1509 x 1200 30 1400 1K1800.16601 £2,695.00 1K1800.16602 £2,787.00 1K1800.16603 £3,398.00 1K1800.16604 £3,263.00

2000 x 900 1709 x 500 19 1600 1K2000.09001 £2,263.00 1K2000.09002 £2,373.00 1K2000.09003 £2,973.00 1K2000.09004 £2,869.00

2000 x 1200 1709 x 900 23 1600 1K2000.12001 £2,612.00 1K2000.12002 £2,722.00 1K2000.12003 £3,321.00 1K2000.12004 £3,218.00

2000 x 1660 1709 x 1200 30 1600 1K2000.16601 £2,819.00 1K2000.16602 £2,928.00 1K2000.16603 £3,528.00 1K2000.16604 £3,425.00

2250 x 900 1909 x 500 19 1800 1K2250.09001 £2,444.00 1K2250.09002 £2,567.00 1K2250.09003 £3,211.00 1K2250.09004 £3,101.00

2250 x 1200 1909 x 900 23 1800 1K2250.12001 £2,831.00 1K2250.12002 £2,954.00 1K2250.12003 £3,599.00 1K2250.12004 £3,490.00

2250 x 1660 1909 x 1200 30 1800 1K2250.16601 £3,093.00 1K2250.16602 £3,215.00 1K2250.16603 £3,860.00 1K2250.16604 £3,750.00

Size
A        B

Minimum 
Size

Board 
Height

Drain 
Model

Brass
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Copper
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Black 
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Polished Stainless
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

750 x 900 432 x 500 19 300 1K0750.09005NF £1,260.00 1K0750.09006NF £1,260.00 1K0750.09007NF £1,276.00 1K0750.09008NF £1,260.00

750 x 1200 432 x 900 23 300 1K0750.12005NF £1,389.00 1K0750.12006NF £1,389.00 1K0750.12007NF £1,405.00 1K0750.12008NF £1,389.00

750 x 1660 432 x 1200 30 300 1K0750.16605NF £1,477.00 1K0750.16606NF £1,477.00 1K0750.16607NF £1,492.00 1K0750.16608NF £1,477.00

900 x 900 812 x 500 19 700 1K0900.09005NF £1,485.00 1K0900.09006NF £1,485.00 1K0900.09007NF £1,514.00 1K0900.09008NF £1,485.00

900 x 1200 812 x 900 23 700 1K0900.12005NF £1,659.00 1K0900.12006NF £1,659.00 1K0900.12007NF £1,689.00 1K0900.12008NF £1,659.00

900 x 1660 812 x 1200 30 700 1K0900.16605NF £1,763.00 1K0900.16606NF £1,763.00 1K0900.16607NF £1,792.00 1K0900.16608NF £1,763.00

1000 x 900 912 x 500 19 800 1K1000.09005NF £1,553.00 1K1000.09006NF £1,553.00 1K1000.09007NF £1,580.00 1K1000.09008NF £1,553.00

1000 x 1200 912 x 900 23 800 1K1000.12005NF £1,727.00 1K1000.12006NF £1,727.00 1K1000.12007NF £1,753.00 1K1000.12008NF £1,727.00

1000 x 1660 912 x 1200 30 800 1K1000.16605NF £1,831.00 1K1000.16606NF £1,831.00 1K1000.16607NF £1,856.00 1K1000.16608NF £1,831.00

1200 x 900 1012 x 500 19 900 1K1200.09005NF £1,692.00 1K1200.09006NF £1,692.00 1K1200.09007NF £1,718.00 1K1200.09008NF £1,692.00

1200 x 1200 1012 x 900 23 900 1K1200.12005NF £1,951.00 1K1200.12006NF £1,951.00 1K1200.12007NF £1,976.00 1K1200.12008NF £1,951.00

1200 x 1660 1012 x 1200 30 900 1K1200.16605NF £2,125.00 1K1200.16606NF £2,125.00 1K1200.16607NF £2,151.00 1K1200.16608NF £2,125.00

1500 x 900 1112 x 500 19 1000 1K1500.09005NF £1,744.00 1K1500.09006NF £1,744.00 1K1500.09007NF £1,769.00 1K1500.09008NF £1,744.00

1500 x 1200 1112 x 900 23 1000 1K1500.12005NF £2,002.00 1K1500.12006NF £2,002.00 1K1500.12007NF £2,028.00 1K1500.12008NF £2,002.00

1500 x 1660 1112 x 1200 30 1000 1K1500.16605NF £2,176.00 1K1500.16606NF £2,176.00 1K1500.16607NF £2,202.00 1K1500.16608NF £2,176.00

1650 x 900 1312 x 500 19 1200 1K1650.09005NF £1,928.00 1K1650.09006NF £1,928.00 1K1650.09007NF £1,963.00 1K1650.09008NF £1,928.00

1650 x 1200 1312 x 900 23 1200 1K1650.12005NF £2,231.00 1K1650.12006NF £2,231.00 1K1650.12007NF £2,266.00 1K1650.12008NF £2,231.00

1650 x 1660 1312 x 1200 30 1200 1K1650.16605NF £2,420.00 1K1650.16606NF £2,420.00 1K1650.16607NF £2,457.00 1K1650.16608NF £2,420.00

1800 x 900 1509 x 500 19 1400 1K1800.09005NF £2,527.00 1K1800.09006NF £2,527.00 1K1800.09007NF £2,587.00 1K1800.09008NF £2,527.00

1800 x 1200 1509 x 900 23 1400 1K1800.12005NF £2,876.00 1K1800.12006NF £2,876.00 1K1800.12007NF £2,934.00 1K1800.12008NF £2,876.00

1800 x 1660 1509 x 1200 30 1400 1K1800.16605NF £3,083.00 1K1800.16606NF £3,083.00 1K1800.16607NF £3,141.00 1K1800.16608NF £3,083.00

2000 x 900 1709 x 500 19 1600 1K2000.09005NF £2,722.00 1K2000.09006NF £2,722.00 1K2000.09007NF £2,772.00 1K2000.09008NF £2,722.00

2000 x 1200 1709 x 900 23 1600 1K2000.12005NF £3,069.00 1K2000.12006NF £3,069.00 1K2000.12007NF £3,122.00 1K2000.12008NF £3,069.00

2000 x 1660 1709 x 1200 30 1600 1K2000.16605NF £3,276.00 1K2000.16606NF £3,276.00 1K2000.16607NF £3,328.00 1K2000.16608NF £3,276.00

2250 x 900 1909 x 500 19 1800 1K2250.09005NF £2,922.00 1K2250.09006NF £2,922.00 1K2250.09007NF £2,973.00 1K2250.09008NF £2,922.00

2250 x 1200 1909 x 300 23 1800 1K2250.12005NF £3,308.00 1K2250.12006NF £3,308.00 1K2250.12007NF £3,361.00 1K2250.12008NF £3,308.00

2250 x 1660 1909 x 1200 30 1800 1K2250.16605NF £3,570.00 1K2250.16606NF £3,570.00 1K2250.16607NF £3,622.00 1K2250.16608NF £3,570.00



Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146 Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146

Size
A        B

Minimum 
Size

Board 
Height

Drain 
Model

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Brass
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Copper
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Black
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Polished Stainless 
Steel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

750 x 900 432 x 500 19 300 1K0750.09005 £1,514.00 1K0750.09006 £1,514.00 1K0750.09007 £1,549.00 1K0750.09008 £1,514.00

750 x 1200 432 x 900 23 300 1K0750.12005 £1,644.00 1K0750.12006 £1,644.00 1K0750.12007 £1,680.00 1K0750.12008 £1,644.00

750 x 1660 432 x 1200 30 300 1K0750.16605 £1,731.00 1K0750.16606 £1,731.00 1K0750.16607 £1,766.00 1K0750.16608 £1,731.00

900 x 900 812 x 500 19 700 1K0900.09005 £1,902.00 1K0900.09006 £1,902.00 1K0900.09007 £1,963.00 1K0900.09008 £1,902.00

900 x 1200 812 x 900 23 700 1K0900.12005 £2,076.00 1K0900.12006 £2,076.00 1K0900.12007 £2,138.00 1K0900.12008 £2,076.00

900 x 1660 812 x 1200 30 700 1K0900.16605 £2,180.00 1K0900.16606 £2,180.00 1K0900.16607 £2,241.00 1K0900.16608 £2,180.00

1000 x 900 912 x 500 19 800 1K1000.09005 £1,983.00 1K1000.09006 £1,983.00 1K1000.09007 £2,041.00 1K1000.09008 £1,983.00

1000 x 1200 912 x 900 23 800 1K1000.12005 £2,156.00 1K1000.12006 £2,156.00 1K1000.12007 £2,215.00 1K1000.12008 £2,156.00

1000 x 1660 912 x 1200 30 800 1K1000.16605 £2,260.00 1K1000.16606 £2,260.00 1K1000.16607 £2,318.00 1K1000.16608 £2,260.00

1200 x 900 1012 x 500 19 900 1K1200.09005 £2,144.00 1K1200.09006 £2,144.00 1K1200.09007 £2,202.00 1K1200.09008 £2,144.00

1200 x 1200 1012 x 900 23 900 1K1200.12005 £2,402.00 1K1200.12006 £2,402.00 1K1200.12007 £2,460.00 1K1200.12008 £2,402.00

1200 x 1660 1012 x 1200 30 900 1K1200.16605 £2,577.00 1K1200.16606 £2,577.00 1K1200.16607 £2,634.00 1K1200.16608 £2,577.00

1500 x 900 1112 x 500 19 1000 1K1500.09005 £2,376.00 1K1500.09006 £2,376.00 1K1500.09007 £2,448.00 1K1500.09008 £2,376.00

1500 x 1200 1112 x 900 23 1000 1K1500.12005 £2,634.00 1K1500.12006 £2,634.00 1K1500.12007 £2,705.00 1K1500.12008 £2,634.00

1500 x 1660 1112 x 1200 30 1000 1K1500.16605 £2,809.00 1K1500.16606 £2,809.00 1K1500.16607 £2,879.00 1K1500.16608 £2,809.00

1650 x 900 1312 x 500 19 1200 1K1650.09005 £2,876.00 1K1650.09006 £2,595.00 1K1650.09007 £2,677.00 1K1650.09008 £2,595.00

1650 x 1200 1312 x 900 23 1200 1K1650.12005 £3,179.00 1K1650.12006 £2,899.00 1K1650.12007 £2,979.00 1K1650.12008 £2,899.00

1650 x 1660 1312 x 1200 30 1200 1K1650.16605 £3,370.00 1K1650.16606 £3,089.00 1K1650.16607 £3,170.00 1K1650.16608 £3,089.00

1800 x 900 1509 x 500 19 1400 1K1800.09005 £3,361.00 1K1800.09006 £3,361.00 1K1800.09007 £3,483.00 1K1800.09008 £3,361.00

1800 x 1200 1509 x 900 23 1400 1K1800.12005 £3,709.00 1K1800.12006 £3,709.00 1K1800.12007 £3,832.00 1K1800.12008 £3,709.00

1800 x 1660 1509 x 1200 30 1400 1K1800.16605 £3,915.00 1K1800.16606 £3,915.00 1K1800.16607 £4,037.00 1K1800.16608 £3,915.00

2000 x 900 1709 x 500 19 1600 1K2000.09005 £3,580.00 1K2000.09006 £3,580.00 1K2000.09007 £3,696.00 1K2000.09008 £3,580.00

2000 x 1200 1709 x 900 23 1600 1K2000.12005 £3,929.00 1K2000.12006 £3,929.00 1K2000.12007 £4,044.00 1K2000.12008 £3,929.00

2000 x 1660 1709 x 1200 30 1600 1K2000.16605 £4,135.00 1K2000.16606 £4,135.00 1K2000.16607 £4,251.00 1K2000.16608 £4,135.00

2250 x 900 1909 x 500 19 1800 1K2250.09005 £3,825.00 1K2250.09006 £3,825.00 1K2250.09007 £3,941.00 1K2250.09008 £3,825.00

2250 x 1200 1909 x 300 23 1800 1K2250.12005 £4,211.00 1K2250.12006 £4,211.00 1K2250.12007 £4,328.00 1K2250.12008 £4,211.00

2250 x 1660 1909 x 1200 30 1800 1K2250.16605 £4,473.00 1K2250.16606 £4,473.00 1K2250.16607 £4,590.00 1K2250.16608 £4,473.00

Size
A        B

Minimum 
Size

Board 
Height

Drain 
Model

Classic Grate
and 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Column Grate
and 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
and 15mm Frame 

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

900 x 900 500 x 500 19 Corner 2K0900.09001 £1,231.00 2K0900.09011 £1,231.00 2K0900.09002 £1,261.00 2K0900.09003 £1,408.00

1200 x 1200 900 x 900 23 Corner 2K1200.12001 £1,505.00 2K1200.12011 £1,505.00 2K1200.12002 £1,596.00 2K1200.12003 £1,682.00

1500 x 1500 1200 x 1200 30 Corner 2K1500.15001 £1,659.00 2K1500.15011 £1,659.00 2K1500.15002 £1,749.00 2K1500.15003 £1,836.00



Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146

Size
A        B

Minimum 
Size

Board 
Height

Drain 
Model

Anniversario Grate
and 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Cassette
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

1000 x 1728 812 x 500 19 700 3K1000.17281 £1,567.00 3K1000.17282 £1,592.00 3K1000.17283 £1,931.00 3K1000.17284 £1,863.00

1000 x 2028 812 x 1728 23 700 3K1000.20281 £1,737.00 3K1000.20282 £1,763.00 3K1000.20283 £2,101.00 3K1000.20284 £2,034.00

1000 x 2488 812 x 2028 30 700 3K1000.24881 £1,841.00 3K1000.24882 £1,866.00 3K1000.24883 £2,205.00 3K1000.24884 £2,138.00

1500 x 1728 1312 x 500 19 1200 3K1500.17281 £2,070.00 3K1500.17282 £2,098.00 3K1500.17283 £2,512.00 3K1500.17284 £2,463.00

1500 x 2028 1312 x 1728 23 1200 3K1500.20281 £2,320.00 3K1500.20282 £2,351.00 3K1500.20283 £2,763.00 3K1500.20284 £2,715.00

1500 x 2488 1312 x 2028 30 1200 3K1500.24881 £2,495.00 3K1500.24882 £2,524.00 3K1500.24883 £2,937.00 3K1500.24884 £2,889.00

Size
A        B

Minimum 
Size

Board 
Height

Drain 
Model

Highline Panel
Brass

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
Copper

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
Black

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
Polished Stainless

Steel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

1000 x 1728 812 x 500 19 700 3K1000.17285NF £1,741.00 3K1000.17286NF £1,741.00 3K1000.17287NF £1,769.00 3K1000.17288NF £1,741.00

1000 x 2028 812 x 1728 23 700 3K1000.20285NF £1,912.00 3K1000.20286NF £1,912.00 3K1000.20287NF £1,941.00 3K1000.20288NF £1,912.00

1000 x 2488 812 x 2028 30 700 3K1000.24885NF £2,016.00 3K1000.24886NF £2,016.00 3K1000.24887NF £2,044.00 3K1000.24888NF £2,016.00

1500 x 1728 1312 x 500 19 1200 3K1500.17285NF £2,273.00 3K1500.17286NF £2,273.00 3K1500.17287NF £2,308.00 3K1500.17288NF £2,273.00

1500 x 2028 1312 x 1728 23 1200 3K1500.20285NF £2,524.00 3K1500.20286NF £2,524.00 3K1500.20287NF £2,560.00 3K1500.20288NF £2,524.00

1500 x 2488 1312 x 2028 30 1200 3K1500.24885NF £2,699.00 3K1500.24886NF £2,699.00 3K1500.24887NF £2,734.00 3K1500.24888NF £2,699.00

Size
A        B

Minimum 
Size

Board 
Height

Drain 
Model

Anniversario Grate
and 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Cassette
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

900 x 900 800 x 600 19 300 4K0900.09001 £1,272.00 4K0900.09002 £1,265.00 4K0900.09003 £1,517.00 4K0900.09004 £1,466.00

1200 x 900 900 x 600 19 700 4K1200.09001 £1,410.00 4K1200.09002 £1,433.00 4K1200.09003 £1,741.00 4K1200.09004 £1,680.00

1500 x 1000 1200 x 600 19 700 4K1500.10001 £1,386.00 4K1500.10002 £1,410.00 4K1500.10003 £1,718.00 4K1500.10004 £1,655.00

Size
A        B

Minimum 
Size

Board 
Height

Drain 
Model

Highline Panel
Brass

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
Copper

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
Black

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
Polished Stainless

Steel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

900 x 900 800 x 600 19 300 4K0900.09005NF £1,378.00 4K0900.09006NF £1,378.00 4K0900.09007NF £1,392.00 4K0900.09008NF £1,378.00

1200 x 900 900 x 600 19 700 4K1200.09005NF £1,568.00 4K1200.09006NF £1,568.00 4K1200.09007NF £1,635.00 4K1200.09008NF £1,568.00

1500 x 1000 1200 x 600 19 700 4K1500.10005NF £1,544.00 4K1500.10006NF £1,544.00 4K1500.10007NF £1,612.00 4K1500.10008NF £1,544.00



Size
A        B Depth

Anniversario Grate
and 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Cassette
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 800 105 5002.0808K1 £1,405.00 5002.0808K2 £1,460.00 5002.0808K3 £1,759.00 5002.0808K4 £1,709.00

800 900 105 5002.0809K1 £1,447.00 5002.0809K2 £1,502.00 5002.0809K3 £1,802.00 5002.0809K4 £1,749.00

800 1000 105 5002.0810K1 £1,454.00 5002.0810K2 £1,509.00 5002.0810K3 £1,809.00 5002.0810K4 £1,756.00

800 1200 105 5002.0812K1 £1,512.00 5002.0812K2 £1,567.00 5002.0812K3 £1,866.00 5002.0812K4 £1,815.00

900 800 106 5002.0908K1 £1,454.00 5002.0908K2 £1,514.00 5002.0908K3 £1,837.00 5002.0908K4 £1,784.00

900 900 106 5002.0909K1 £1,454.00 5002.0909K2 £1,514.00 5002.0909K3 £1,837.00 5002.0909K4 £1,784.00

900 1000 106 5002.0910K1 £1,460.00 5002.0910K2 £1,521.00 5002.0910K3 £1,844.00 5002.0910K4 £1,789.00

900 1200 106 5002.0912K1 £1,517.00 5002.0912K2 £1,580.00 5002.0912K3 £1,902.00 5002.0912K4 £1,847.00

1000 900 108 5002.1009K1 £1,512.00 5002.1009K2 £1,580.00 5002.1009K3 £1,916.00 5002.1009K4 £1,863.00

1000 1000 108 5002.1010K1 £1,524.00 5002.1010K2 £1,592.00 5002.1010K3 £1,928.00 5002.1010K4 £1,876.00

1000 1200 108 5002.1012K1 £1,649.00 5002.1012K2 £1,718.00 5002.1012K3 £2,053.00 5002.1012K4 £2,002.00

Size
A        B Depth

Anniversario Grate
and 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Cassette
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 800 105 5003.0808K1 £1,405.00 5003.0808K2 £1,460.00 5003.0808K3 £1,759.00 5003.0808K4 £1,709.00

800 900 105 5003.0809K1 £1,447.00 5003.0809K2 £1,502.00 5003.0809K3 £1,802.00 5003.0809K4 £1,749.00

800 1000 105 5003.0810K1 £1,454.00 5003.0810K2 £1,509.00 5003.0810K3 £1,809.00 5003.0810K4 £1,756.00

800 1200 105 5003.0812K1 £1,512.00 5003.0812K2 £1,567.00 5003.0812K3 £1,866.00 5003.0812K4 £1,815.00

900 800 106 5003.0908K1 £1,454.00 5003.0908K2 £1,514.00 5003.0908K3 £1,837.00 5003.0908K4 £1,784.00

900 900 106 5003.0909K1 £1,454.00 5003.0909K2 £1,514.00 5003.0909K3 £1,837.00 5003.0909K4 £1,784.00

900 1000 106 5003.0910K1 £1,460.00 5003.0910K2 £1,521.00 5003.0910K3 £1,844.00 5003.0910K4 £1,789.00

900 1200 106 5003.0912K1 £1,517.00 5003.0912K2 £1,580.00 5003.0912K3 £1,902.00 5003.0912K4 £1,847.00

1000 900 108 5003.1009K1 £1,512.00 5003.1009K2 £1,580.00 5003.1009K3 £1,916.00 5003.1009K4 £1,863.00

1000 1000 108 5003.1010K1 £1,524.00 5003.1010K2 £1,592.00 5003.1010K3 £1,928.00 5003.1010K4 £1,876.00

1000 1200 108 5003.1012K1 £1,649.00 5003.1012K2 £1,718.00 5003.1012K3 £2,053.00 5003.1012K4 £2,002.00

Size
A        B Depth

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Brass
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Copper
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Black
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Polished Stainless 
Steel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 800 105 5002.0808K5 £2,063.00 5002.0808K6 £2,063.00 5002.0808K7 £2,121.00 5002.0808K8 £2,063.00

800 900 105 5002.0809K5 £2,105.00 5002.0809K6 £2,105.00 5002.0809K7 £2,119.00 5002.0809K8 £2,105.00

800 1000 105 5002.0810K5 £2,111.00 5002.0810K6 £2,111.00 5002.0810K7 £2,170.00 5002.0810K8 £2,111.00

800 1200 105 5002.0812K5 £2,170.00 5002.0812K6 £2,170.00 5002.0812K7 £2,228.00 5002.0812K8 £2,170.00

900 800 106 5002.0908K5 £2,144.00 5002.0908K6 £2,144.00 5002.0908K7 £2,202.00 5002.0908K8 £2,144.00

900 900 106 5002.0909K5 £2,144.00 5002.0909K6 £2,144.00 5002.0909K7 £2,202.00 5002.0909K8 £2,144.00

900 1000 106 5002.0910K5 £2,151.00 5002.0910K6 £2,151.00 5002.0910K7 £2,208.00 5002.0910K8 £2,151.00

900 1200 106 5002.0912K5 £2,208.00 5002.0912K6 £2,208.00 5002.0912K7 £2,266.00 5002.0912K8 £2,208.00

1000 900 108 5002.1009K5 £2,386.00 5002.1009K6 £2,386.00 5002.1009K7 £2,457.00 5002.1009K8 £2,386.00

1000 1000 108 5002.1010K5 £2,398.00 5002.1010K6 £2,398.00 5002.1010K7 £2,470.00 5002.1010K8 £2,398.00

1000 1200 108 5002.1012K5 £2,524.00 5002.1012K6 £2,524.00 5002.1012K7 £2,595.00 5002.1012K8 £2,524.00

Size
A        B Depth

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Brass
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

ighline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Copper
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Black  
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Polished Stainless 
Steel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 800 105 5003.0808K5 £2,063.00 5003.0808K6 £2,063.00 5003.0808K7 £2,121.00 5003.0808K8 £2,063.00

800 900 105 5003.0809K5 £2,105.00 5003.0809K6 £2,105.00 5003.0809K7 £2,119.00 5003.0809K8 £2,105.00

800 1000 105 5003.0810K5 £2,111.00 5003.0810K6 £2,111.00 5003.0810K7 £2,170.00 5003.0810K8 £2,111.00

800 1200 105 5003.0812K5 £2,170.00 5003.0812K6 £2,170.00 5003.0812K7 £2,228.00 5003.0812K8 £2,170.00

900 800 106 5003.0908K5 £2,144.00 5003.0908K6 £2,144.00 5003.0908K7 £2,202.00 5003.0908K8 £2,144.00

900 900 106 5003.0909K5 £2,144.00 5003.0909K6 £2,144.00 5003.0909K7 £2,202.00 5003.0909K8 £2,144.00

900 1000 106 5003.0910K5 £2,151.00 5003.0910K6 £2,151.00 5003.0910K7 £2,208.00 5003.0910K8 £2,151.00

900 1200 106 5003.0912K5 £2,208.00 5003.0912K6 £2,208.00 5003.0912K7 £2,266.00 5003.0912K8 £2,208.00

1000 900 108 5003.1009K5 £2,386.00 5003.1009K6 £2,386.00 5003.1009K7 £2,457.00 5003.1009K8 £2,386.00

1000 1000 108 5003.1010K5 £2,398.00 5003.1010K6 £2,398.00 5003.1010K7 £2,470.00 5003.1010K8 £2,398.00

1000 1200 108 5003.1012K5 £2,524.00 5003.1012K6 £2,524.00 5003.1012K7 £2,595.00 5003.1012K8 £2,524.00



A 
Shower
Screen
Length

B 
Shower
Screen
Height

Black
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 2104 5117.0800 £1,121.00

900 2104 5117.0900 £1,160.00

1000 2104 5117.1000 £1,198.00

1200 2104 n/a

A 
Shower
Screen
Length

B 
Shower
Screen
Height

Transparent
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 2104 5100.0800 £1,250.00

900 2104 5100.0900 £1,292.00

1000 2104 5100.1000 £1,549.00

1200 2104 5100.1200 £1,715.00

 
Model No

 
Right Bar 

Order
Ref

Left Bar 
Order
Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

700 5310.1202 5310.1203 £681.00

800 5310.1202 5310.1203 £681.00

900 5310.1202 5310.1203 £681.00

1000 5310.1202 5310.1203 £681.00

1200 5310.1202 5310.1203 £681.00

Model No Width Height Glass Door 
Order Ref RRP Ex Vat £

800 776 2023 5400.0800 £1,047.00

900 876 2023 5400.0900 £1,115.00

1000 976 2023 5400.1000 £1,198.00

DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE PLEASE CONTACT US

Size
A        B Depth

Anniversario Grate
and 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Cassette
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 900 105 5022.0809K1 £1,447.00 5022.0809K2 £1,502.00 5022.0809K3 £1,802.00 5022.0809K4 £1,749.00

900 900 106 5022.0909K1 £1,454.00 5022.0909K2 £1,514.00 5022.0909K3 £1,837.00 5022.0909K4 £1,784.00

Size
A        B Depth

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Brass
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Copper
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Polished Stainless 
Steel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Polished Stainless 
Steel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 900 105 5022.0809K5 £2,105.00 5022.0809K6 £2,105.00 5022.0809K7 £2,163.00 5022.0809K8 £2,105.00

900 900 106 5022.0909K5 £2,144.00 5022.0909K6 £2,144.00 5022.0909K7 £2,202.00 5022.0909K8 £2,144.00

Size
A        B Depth

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Brass
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Copper
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Polished Stainless 
Steel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel 
and 15mm Frame

Polished Stainless 
Steel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 900 105 5023.0809K5 £2,105.00 5023.0809K6 £2,105.00 5023.0809K7 £2,163.00 5023.0809K8 £2,105.00

900 900 106 5023.0909K5 £2,144.00 5023.0909K6 £2,144.00 5023.0909K7 £2,202.00 5023.0909K8 £2,144.00

Size
A        B Depth

Anniversario Grate
and 12mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Panel
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Cassette
and 15mm Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 900 105 5023.0809K1 £1,447.00 5023.0809K2 £1,502.00 5023.0809K3 £1,802.00 5023.0809K4 £1,749.00

900 900 106 5023.0909K1 £1,454.00 5023.0909K2 £1,514.00 5023.0909K3 £1,837.00 5023.0909K4 £1,784.00



Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146
Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline 
Custom

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 253 98 1004.0300K2 £527.00

600 712 533 102 1004.0600K2 £689.00

700 812 633 103 1004.0700K2 £689.00

800 912 733 104 1004.0800K2 £731.00

900 1012 833 105 1004.0900K2 £766.00

1000 1112 933 106 1004.1000K2 £821.00

1200 1312 1133 108 1004.1200K2 £966.00

1400 1509 633 x 2 103 1004.1400K2 £1,656.00

1600 1709 733 x 2 104 1004.1600K2 £1,799.00

1800 1909 833 x 2 105 1004.1800K2 £1,921.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Classicline
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 300 98 1004.0300K1 £517.00

600 712 600 102 1004.0600K1 £643.00

700 812 700 103 1004.0700K1 £643.00

800 912 800 104 1004.0800K1 £676.00

900 1012 900 105 1004.0900K1 £706.00

1000 1112 1000 106 1004.1000K1 £753.00

1200 1312 1200 108 1004.1200K1 £911.00

1400 1509 1400 103 1004.1400K1 £1,567.00

1600 1709 1600 104 1004.1600K1 £1,689.00

1800 1909 1800 105 1004.1800K1 £1,799.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline 
Copper Panel 

and 15mm
Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline 
Black Panel and 

15mm Frame
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Polished 
Stainless Steel and 

15mm Frame
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 300 98 1004.0300K6 £906.00 1004.0300K7 £941.00 1004.0300K8 £906.00

700 812 700 103 1004.0700K6 £1,253.00 1004.0700K7 £1,314.00 1004.0700K8 £1,253.00

800 912 800 104 1004.0800K6 £1,334.00 1004.0800K7 £1,392.00 1004.0800K8 £1,334.00

900 1012 900 105 1004.0900K6 £1,395.00 1004.0900K7 £1,454.00 1004.0900K8 £1,395.00

1000 1112 1000 106 1004.1000K6 £1,627.00 1004.1000K7 £1,699.00 1004.1000K8 £1,627.00

1200 1312 1200 108 1004.1200K6 £1,809.00 1004.1200K7 £1,888.00 1004.1200K8 £1,809.00

1400 1509 1400 103 1004.1400K6 £2,787.00 1004.1400K7 £2,909.00 1004.1400K8 £2,787.00

1600 1709 1600 104 1004.1600K6 £3,006.00 1004.1600K7 £3,122.00 1004.1600K8 £3,006.00

1800 1909 1800 105 1004.1800K6 £3,179.00 1004.1800K7 £3,295.00 1004.1800K8 £3,179.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline 
Stainless Steel

Panel and 15mm
Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline 
Brass Panel 
and 15mm

Frame
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 300 98 1004.0300K3 £783.00 1004.0300K5 £906.00

700 812 700 103 1004.0700K3 £995.00 1004.0700K5 £1,253.00

800 912 800 104 1004.0800K3 £1,031.00 1004.0800K5 £1,334.00

900 1012 900 105 1004.0900K3 £1,088.00 1004.0900K5 £1,395.00

1000 1112 1000 106 1004.1000K3 £1,157.00 1004.1000K5 £1,627.00

1200 1312 1200 108 1004.1200K3 £1,327.00 1004.1200K5 £1,809.00

1400 1509 1400 103 1004.1400K3 £2,270.00 1004.1400K5 £2,787.00

1600 1709 1600 104 1004.1600K3 £2,398.00 1004.1600K5 £3,006.00

1800 1909 1800 105 1004.1800K3 £2,567.00 1004.1800K5 £3,179.00



Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146Price £25

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline 
Stainless Steel

Panel and 15mm
Frame

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 300 98 1004.0300K4 £724.00

700 812 700 103 1004.0700K4 £928.00

800 912 800 104 1004.0800K4 £978.00

900 1012 900 105 1004.0900K4 £1,034.00

1000 1112 1000 106 1004.1000K4 £1,105.00

1200 1312 1200 108 1004.1200K4 £1,279.00

1400 1509 1400 103 1004.1400K4 £2,134.00

1600 1709 1600 104 1004.1600K4 £2,295.00

1800 1909 1800 105 1004.1800K4 £2,457.00

Model No  Structural
Length

 Visual
Length

 Drain
Depth

Classicline
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline 
Custom

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline 
Panel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Corner 268 196 126 2001.0200K1 £508.00 2001.0200K2 £533.00 2001.0200K3 £686.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Classicline
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 300 98 3004.0300K1 £530.00

700 812 700 103 3004.0700K1 £667.00

800 912 800 104 3004.0800K1 £702.00

900 1012 900 105 3004.0900K1 £746.00

1000 1112 1000 106 3004.1000K1 £817.00

1200 1312 1200 108 3004.1200K1 £934.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline Custom
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 253 98 3004.0300K2 £523.00

700 812 633 103 3004.0700K2 £691.00

800 912 733 104 3004.0800K2 £734.00

900 1012 833 105 3004.0900K2 £783.00

1000 1112 933 106 3004.1000K2 £861.00

1200 1312 1133 108 3004.1200K2 £961.00



Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146 Price £25 Price £13 Price £186 Price £115 Price £146

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline 
Stainless Steel

Panel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline 
Brass Panel 
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 253 98 3004.0300K3NF £603.00 3004.0300K5NF £635.00

700 812 633 103 3004.0700K3NF £769.00 3004.0700K5NF £825.00

800 912 733 104 3004.0800K3NF £797.00 3004.0800K5NF £894.00

900 1012 833 105 3004.0900K3NF £849.00 3004.0900K5NF £943.00

1000 1112 933 106 3004.1000K3NF £922.00 3004.1000K5NF £1,020.00

1200 1312 1133 108 3004.1200K3NF £1,017.00 3004.1200K5NF £1,119.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline 
Copper Panel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline 
Black Panel

Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Highline Polished 
Stainless Steel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 253 98 3004.0300K6NF £635.00 3004.0300K7NF £649.00 3004.0300K8NF £635.00

700 812 633 103 3004.0700K6NF £825.00 3004.0700K7NF £852.00 3004.0700K8NF £825.00

800 912 733 104 3004.0800K6NF £894.00 3004.0800K7NF £917.00 3004.0800K8NF £894.00

900 1012 833 105 3004.0900K6NF £943.00 3004.0900K7NF £966.00 3004.0900K8NF £943.00

1000 1112 933 106 3004.1000K6NF £1,020.00 3004.1000K7NF £1,043.00 3004.1000K8NF £1,020.00

1200 1312 1133 108 3004.1200K6NF £1,119.00 3004.1200K7NF £1,151.00 3004.1200K8NF £1,119.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline Brushed
Stainless Steel

Panel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 300 98 3004.0300K3 £775.00

700 812 700 103 3004.0700K3 £998.00

800 912 800 104 3004.0800K3 £1,043.00

900 1012 900 105 3004.0900K3 £1,117.00

1000 1112 1000 106 3004.1000K3 £1,207.00

1200 1312 1200 108 3004.1200K3 £1,337.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Highline Cassette
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

300 432 300 98 3004.0300K4 £723.00

700 812 700 103 3004.0700K4 £938.00

800 912 800 104 3004.0800K4 £995.00

900 1012 900 105 3004.0900K4 £1,066.00

1000 1112 1000 106 3004.1000K4 £1,160.00

1200 1312 1200 108 3004.1200K4 £1,292.00



A 
Structural

Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Kit Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

221 100 x 100 109 - 119 WM8021.0075 £399.00

A 
Structural

Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Kit Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

221 100 x 100 139 - 149 WM8022.0110 £399.00

A 
Structural

Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Kit Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

221 100 x 100 109 - 119 WM8023.0075 £399.00

C
A

B

C
A

B

PLEASE CHECK STOCK AS SOME COMPONENTS HAVE BEEN DISCONTINUED

Draw on A,B and C like above

Draw on A,B and C like above

Draw on A,B and C like above A
B

C

A

C

A

C

B

B

Steel Tile Insert
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Black Tile Insert
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Brass Tile Insert
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Nickel Tile Insert
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Bronze Tile Insert
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

SDSD.0076SS £144.00 SDSD.0076BL £384.00 SDSD.0076BS £325.00 SDSD.0076NI £325.00 SDSD.0076BZ £325.00

A 
Structural

Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Kit Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

314 100 x 100 116 WM82100 £399.00

314 150 x 150 116 WM82150 £411.00

A 
Structural

Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Kit Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

314 100 x 100 116 WM82100V £399.00

314 150 x 150 116 WM82150V £411.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Centre Drain
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

3159 215 200 x 200 59 PM059 £231.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Centre Drain
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

3161 197 150 x 150 76 PM001 £144.00

Steel Panel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Black Panel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Brass Panel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Nickel Panel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

Bronze Panel
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

SDSD.0076SS £144.00 SDSD.0076BL £384.00 SDSD.0076BS £325.00 SDSD.0076NI £325.00 SDSD.0076BZ £325.00



Model No Base Width Base Length  Drain
Depth

Matline
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

800 500 800 116 6001.0800 £2,863.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Centre Drain
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

189 197 150 x 150 230 WM189V £152.00

Model No
A 

Structural
Length

B 
Visual
Length

C 
Drain
Depth

Vinyl
Kit Order Ref

RRP  
Ex VAT

£

700 750 700 110 WM4004.0700 £1,054.00

800 850 800 111 WM4004.0800 £1,080.00

900 950 900 112 WM4004.0900 £1,145.00

1000 1050 1000 113 WM4004.1000 £1,168.00

Description Length Model Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

Adjustable Feet (Concrete) 700mm - 1000mm WM4814.0000 £45.00

Description Length Model Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

Mounting Set (Joist Floor) 
 

700mm - 1000mm WM4804.1022 £45.00

Steel Tile Insert

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

Black Tile Insert

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

Brass Tile Insert

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

Nickel Tile Insert

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

Bronze Tile Insert

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

SDSD.0189SS £152.00 SDSD.0189BL £393.00 SDSD.0189BS £336.00 SDSD.0189NI £336.00 SDSD.0189BZ £336.00

Steel Panel

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

Black Panel

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

Brass Panel

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

Nickel Panel

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

Bronze Panel

Kit Order Ref

RRP EX VAT

£

SDSD.0189SS £152.00 SDSD.0189BL £393.00 SDSD.0189BS £336.00 SDSD.0189NI £336.00 SDSD.0189BZ £336.00

LIP FOUNDATION MATERIALS

Product Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

Waterproofing Membrane  WMVS30K £146.00

Corner Piece (Internal)  WMICP £15.00

Corner Piece (External)  WMECP £15.00

Construction Glue  WMCG £25.00

Transparent Silicone  WMTS £21.00

Wet Room Screed  WM226 £38.00

Wet Room Tile Adhesive  WMSTF20 £47.00

Purestep (1m x 5m)  WMPS05 £133.00

Purestep (1m x 10m)  WMPS10 £191.00

Purestep (1m x 20m)  WMPS20 £309.00

INSTALLATION / MAINTENANCE KITS

Product Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

Installation Kit  WMIKU £115.00

Maintenance Kit (Linear Drain)  WMMK £186.00

Maintenance Kit (Linear Drain 2 Strainers)  WMMK.2 £211.00

Maintenance Kit (Corner Drain)  WMMK.3 £186.00

ACCESORIES

Product Order Ref
RRP  

Ex VAT
£

Foot Rest  WMFR0001 £94.00

Soap Shelf (Linear)  WM1850.0302 £168.00

Soap Shelf (Corner)  WM2850.0201 £168.00

Strainer (Linear)  WM1810.0010 £25.00

Strainer (Linear) x 2  WM1810.0010.2 £50.00

Strainer (Corner)  WM2811.0010 £25.00

Hook  WM1840.0000 £13.00



For full terms and conditions visit our website
www.wetroommaterials.com/retailer-and-customer-terms-conditions/

sales@wetroommaterials.com
www.wetroommaterials.com

Wetroom Materials UK

Derwentside

25 Town Street

Duffield

Belper 

Derbyshire 

DE56 4EH

England

+ 44 (0) 1332 840 820

Wetroom Materials Ireland

Unit E1 

Ballymount Ind Est

Walkinstown

Dublin

Co. Dublin

D12 WR60

Ireland

+353 (0)1 2973488

FOR UP TO DATE PRICE LIST

WWW.WETROOMMATERIALS.COM/PRICELIST


